School: Chenoweth

M-F Wed PM M,T,T,F

Bus Drop / Dismissal 8:00 2:05 2:55

Bus Assigned: # 123

Bus Stop Locations:

AM Bus Stops:

Golf & Canyon 7:28

Golf & N Butte Dr 7:30

Cardella & Los Olivos 7:35

3585 Perch Ln or Atlantic & Surf Ct 7:42

Dunn & Harbor 7:44

2530 Dunn Rd 7:45

White Dove & Yosemite Ave 7:50

Peterson YEP ion streeti 7:55

White Dove & Yosemite Ave 2:30 3:20

3585 Perch Ln or Atlantic & Surf Ct 2:35 3:25

Dunn & Harbor 2:38 3:28

2530 Dunn Rd 2:39 3:29
H/ICMS #120 |Golf & Canyon 3:03 3:53
H/ICMS #120 |Golf & N Butte Dr 3:05 3:55
H/ICMS #120 [Cardella & Los Olivos 3:08 3:58




